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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 33 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
17.11.2019 - 13:19 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

D - 2007 -2008

1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 2:36.01 310 R 36.45 40.26 40.15 39.15
2. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 2:42.92 272 37.87 41.14 42.37 41.54
3. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Vardar 2018 2:45.27 261 37.83 41.22 43.49 42.73
4. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 2:49.11 243 40.13 43.83 43.55 41.60
5. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 3:06.20 182 42.56 47.52 48.02 48.10

C - 2005 - 2006

1. SIMIC, Nikola 05 Plivacki Savez Beograda 2:24.68 389 Q 35.64 36.93 36.37 35.74
2. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 2:26.78 372 Q 34.48 37.25 37.95 37.10
3. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija 06 SC Aqua Pro 2:34.72 318 R 37.14 39.18 39.87 38.53
4. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 2:39.24 291 36.46 40.11 42.13 40.54
5. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Neptun 2:39.60 289 37.40 40.49 41.28 40.43
6. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 Jug 2:47.18 252 38.87 41.71 44.55 42.05
7. DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp, BL 3:10.09 171 41.94 48.59 50.18 49.38

B - 2001 - 2004

1. SUPA, Michal 01 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 2:04.50 610 Q 30.44 30.66 31.33 32.07
2. LEVTEROV, Kaloyan 03 Bulgaria 2:05.40 597 Q 28.87 30.20 33.48 32.85
3. VELI, Elio 04 Te Stela 2:13.76 492 Q 30.60 33.51 35.38 34.27
4. BOSNIC, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 2:15.18 477 Q 30.96 33.56 35.34 35.32
5. SELIMI, Laert 04 Tirana 2:28.18 362 Q 35.04 38.24 38.01 36.89
6. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 03 Leotar, TB 2:33.90 323 Q 36.44 39.47 40.23 37.76
7. VARAGA, Vuk 04 Leotar, TB 2:52.80 228 39.83 44.56 45.85 42.56
8. BOJIDAR, Doichev 04 Levski 2014 3:05.56 184 43.86 47.10 48.39 46.21

A - Absolute

1. SUPA, Michal 01 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 2:04.50 610 Q 30.44 30.66 31.33 32.07
2. LEVTEROV, Kaloyan 03 Bulgaria 2:05.40 597 Q 28.87 30.20 33.48 32.85
3. VELI, Elio 04 Te Stela 2:13.76 492 Q 30.60 33.51 35.38 34.27
4. BOSNIC, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 2:15.18 477 Q 30.96 33.56 35.34 35.32
5. SIMIC, Nikola 05 Plivacki Savez Beograda 2:24.68 389 Q 35.64 36.93 36.37 35.74
6. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 2:26.78 372 Q 34.48 37.25 37.95 37.10
7. SELIMI, Laert 04 Tirana 2:28.18 362 Q 35.04 38.24 38.01 36.89
8. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 03 Leotar, TB 2:33.90 323 Q 36.44 39.47 40.23 37.76
9. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija 06 SC Aqua Pro 2:34.72 318 R 37.14 39.18 39.87 38.53

10. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 2:36.01 310 R 36.45 40.26 40.15 39.15
11. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 2:39.24 291 36.46 40.11 42.13 40.54
12. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Neptun 2:39.60 289 37.40 40.49 41.28 40.43
13. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 2:42.92 272 37.87 41.14 42.37 41.54
14. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Vardar 2018 2:45.27 261 37.83 41.22 43.49 42.73
15. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 Jug 2:47.18 252 38.87 41.71 44.55 42.05
16. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 2:49.11 243 40.13 43.83 43.55 41.60
17. VARAGA, Vuk 04 Leotar, TB 2:52.80 228 39.83 44.56 45.85 42.56
18. BOJIDAR, Doichev 04 Levski 2014 3:05.56 184 43.86 47.10 48.39 46.21
19. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 3:06.20 182 42.56 47.52 48.02 48.10
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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 33, Men, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

20. DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp, BL 3:10.09 171 41.94 48.59 50.18 49.38
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